DATE

Sun, Nov 4
Fri, Nov 9
Sun, Nov 11
Fri, Nov 16
Mon, Nov 19
Wed, Nov 21
Mon, Nov 26
Fri, Nov 30
Tue, Dec 4
Sat, Dec 8
Sat, Dec 15
Wed, Dec 19
Sat, Dec 22
Sat, Dec 29
Tue, Jan 8
Sat, Jan 12
Tue, Jan 15
Sat, Jan 19
Tue, Jan 22
Sat, Jan 26
Tue, Jan 29
Sat, Feb 2
Wed, Feb 6
Sat, Feb 9
Tue, Feb 12
Sat, Feb 16
Wed, Feb 20
Sat, Feb 23
Tue, Feb 26
Sat, Mar 2
Tue, Mar 5
Sat, Mar 9

OPPONENT

vs Georgia SW St.

vs Austin Peay
vs Hartford

vs Long Beach St
vs Arizona St *

vs St. Mary's/Utah St *

vs Alcorn St
@ Dayton

vs McNeese
vs Clemson *
vs Cincinnati
vs Wofford

vs Wright St
vs BYU

@ South Carolina
vs Ole Miss
vs Florida

@ Vanderbilt
@ Kentucky
vs Auburn

@ Alabama

@ Ole Miss

vs LSU

vs Kentucky
vs Alabama
@ Arkansas

@ Georgia

vs South Carolina
vs Missouri
@ Auburn

@ Tennessee
vs Texas A&M

* Game played at neutral location.
All Times Eastern

TIME

2:00 PM
7:30 PM
5:00 PM
9:00 PM
11:00 PM
TBA

8:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
4:00 PM
8:30 PM
8:00 PM
7:00 PM
TBD

9:00 PM
1:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:30 PM
7:00 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM
3:30 PM
9:00 PM
1:00 PM
9:00 PM
8:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
4:00 PM
9:00 PM
2:00 PM
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SEC+

SEC+

SEC

SEC

ESPNU

TBA

SEC+

CBSSN

SEC+

ESPN2

SEC

SEC+

SEC

ESPNU
ESPNU
CBSSN

TBA

SEC
ESPN/ESPN2
SEC

SEC

SEC
ESPN2/ESPNU
CBS

SEC

SEC

SEC

SEC

SEC
ESPN/ESPN2/ESPNU
TBA
ESPN/ESPN2
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